Blutspenden in 87474 BUCHENBERG bis zum 05.08.2025

Mo
Di
Do
Mo
Di

07.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

04.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Kempten 87435
BRK-Haus
Haubenschlof3str.12

Kempten 87435
BRK-Haus
Haubenschlof3str.12

Wiggensbach 87487
Volksschule
Jugendstr. 6

Kempten 87435
BRK-Haus
Haubenschlof3str.12

Kempten 87435
BRK-Haus
Haubenschlof3str.12



